Woodsboro Independent School District

Public Information Requests to

www.info@wisd.net
or to david @wisd.net

David Segers, Superintendent

361-543-4518

Place| Board Member Email Service | Term
Name Began Ends

1 Joseph M. Gonzales josephm gonzales@wisd.net 2020 2023
2 Michelle McCleskey michelle_mccleskey@wisd.net 2020 2023
3 Douglas W. Tatom douglas_tatom@wisd.net 2021 2024
4_ Libby Myers libby myers@wisd.net 2021 2024
5 Steven Franks steven franks@wisd.net 2021 2024
6 Mandy Mixon mandy nixon@wisd.net 2022 2025
7 Robbie Blaschke robbie blaschke@wisd.net 2022 2025

Next Boowd Election: May 6, 2023

Members:

OFFICERS FOR 2022-2023
Board President:
Vice-President:
Secretary:

Robbie Blaschke
Mandy Nixon
Michelle McCleskey

Steven Franks
Joseph Gonzales
Libby Myers
Douglas Tatom

Time to File for the May 6, 2023, General Election is from
January 18, 2023, to February 17, 2023.

See Monica Vega in the Administrative Office for more information.

For eligibility to be a Candidate for election or appointment to the
Board of Trustees, see Board Policy BBA (Legal).
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